
CLASS :

LEARNER :

QUANTITY BOUGHT

Books

1

Stationery

1

1

6

1

2

2

3

3

2

2

1

1

Art Supplies

1

1

1

1

Resources

1

2

1

5

1

4

4

1

1

Office copying paper - White 4 reams

Butterfly Board A4 160GSM, Pack of 50 - White 1

Skipping rope 1

1

Tennis ball 1

1

1

Extras

4 boxes

4 packs

2 bottles

Eraser, Dust-free

EduExcellence Stationery & Textbook Shopping List

Grade 2 2024

STATIONERY ARTICLES

Primeline Hard Cover Counter Book Feint & Margin A4 192 pages

Glue Stick 36g (Pack of 4)

Glue Art & Craft 100ml

HB pencils (box of 12)

Coloured Pencils (Set of 10)

Retractable Wax Crayons (Set of 12)

Shatter Resistant Ruler 30cm

Pencil Sharpener Metal Double Hole

Ambidexterous Handle Scissors

Waltons Pencil Bag 24.5cm- Navy blue

Waltons Subject Sorter Bag- Navy blue

Water Colour Paint Set (12)

Play Dough (Pack of 4 x 100g) 

Diary book with date

A4 Lever Arch File- Blue polypropylene

A4 Premium Plastic Pockets (Pack of 100)

Flip File Display File A4 20 Pocket

Flip File Display File A4 10 Pocket

Paint Brush Hog Hair Flat No 10.

Oil Pastels (Box of 16)

Liquid Handsoap

White and Green Board A4

Pentel Whiteboard Marker MW5S- Blue

Pentel Whiteboard Marker MW5S- Black

White Board Duster Compact Size 35MMx5

Touch & Count Cubes 100

Therapy Equipment (can be new or good quality used)

Hula Hoop (Large)

Bean bag

Yoga mat

Tissues

Wet Wipes 

Primary Phase Stationery List 2024 1 of 1


